
Designer Sales Contact Name Sales Contact Email
Additional Sales Contact 
Name Additional Sales Contact Email

ABIGAIL AJOBI Abigail Ajobi contact@itsajobi.com

ADAM JONES Adam Jones info@adamjonesmenswomens.com

ANDREJ GRONAU Simon Philipp sales@andrejgronau.com

CARLOTA BARRERA Alina Zaporozcenko sales@carlotabarrera.com 

CHARLIE CONSTANTINOU Charlie Constantinou charlieconstantinou@icloud.com

CHLOE NARDIN Chloé Nardin sales@chloenardin.com

FLORIAN WOWRETZKO Josh Jarrett sales@florian-wowretzko.com

HELEN KIRKUM Helen Kirkum helen@helenkirkum.com

HOUSE OF JAFFA Golan Frydman houseofjaffa@gmail.com

JEKEUN Jake info@je-keun.com

LAUGESEN Alex Hidalgo sales@jenslaugesen.com  alexander.hidalgo@me.com

LOCI Philippa Kember Philippa@lociwear.com

LULA LAORA Laura Velasco lula@lulalaora.com

DERRICK Luke Derrick luke.derrick@me.com

LYPH
Vanessa Ho
Andrew Ho

vanessa@runwayworkshop.com
andrew.ho@runwayworkshop.com

Masaki Homma
Tad Tsushima

m.homma5160@gmail.com
tsussy@modelinc.net 

MILES GEORGE DANIEL Miles George Daniel info@mgds.co.uk

TORON Jasper Toron jaspertoron@gmail.com
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